
Kla-How-Ya 2014

STAR Program Events Group Name Home Club

Elements 1 1 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 1 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC

Elements 1 1 Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 1 Marilyn Cooper Terrace SC

Elements 1 1 Payton Prevost Terrace SC

Elements 1 1 Rebecca Wiebe Burns Lake FSC

Elements 1 2 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 2 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 2 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 2 Lulu Dykens Smithers FSC

Elements 1 2 Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

Elements 1 2 Maya Wellman Burns Lake FSC

Elements 1 3 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC

Elements 1 3 Cricket Elliott Terrace SC

Elements 1 3 Emily Mair Prince Rupert SC

Elements 1 3 Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 3 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC

Elements 1 3 Tayah Pacheco Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 4 Emma DeCario Terrace SC

Elements 1 4 Leneah Sherwood Burns Lake FSC

Elements 1 4 Monica Therrien Terrace SC

Elements 1 4 Neve Foreman Smithers FSC

Elements 1 4 Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 4 Tristen Morgan Terrace SC

Elements 1 5 Alexa Pettersen Prince George FSC

Elements 1 5 Denielle Powers Burns Lake FSC

Elements 1 5 Erica Moxon Burns Lake FSC

Elements 1 5 Mikayla Larose Prince Rupert SC

Elements 1 5 Nisha Nijjar Terrace SC

Elements 1 5 Taylor Foreman Smithers FSC

Elements 1 6 Amy McNabb Prince Rupert SC

Elements 1 6 Hanna Apperson Smithers FSC
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Elements 1 6 Hilary Mcleod Snow Valley SC

Elements 1 6 Katherine Peters Terrace SC

Elements 1 6 Kendra Johnson Burns Lake FSC

Elements 2 1 Breanna Robertson-Matthew Smithers FSC

Elements 2 1 Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC

Elements 2 1 Hannah Jay Terrace SC

Elements 2 1 Julia Bowles Terrace SC

Elements 2 2 Jesse Thandi Terrace SC

Elements 2 2 Mickaela Ward Prince Rupert SC

Elements 2 2 Rebecca Andruchow Smithers FSC

Elements 2 2 Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC

Elements 5 1 Jorden Hendry Terrace SC

Elements 5 1 Kendra Brousseau Snow Valley SC

Elements 5 1 Mariah Carvalho Snow Valley SC

 

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Hannah Jay Terrace SC

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Jesse Thandi Terrace SC

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Jessica Ells Houston FSC

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Julia Bowles Terrace SC

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Katie Ball Houston FSC

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC

Senior Bronze Free Skate 1 Stephanie Forrest Snow Valley SC

Junior Silver Free Skate 1 Amber Sealy Snow Valley SC

Junior Silver Free Skate 1 Brittany Abercrombie Snow Valley SC

Junior Silver Free Skate 1 Candace Abercrombie Snow Valley SC

Junior Silver Free Skate 1 Kayla Flanagan Quesnel FSC

Gold Free Skate 1 Jorden Hendry Terrace SC

Gold Free Skate 1 Kendra Brousseau Snow Valley SC

Gold Free Skate 1 Mariah Carvalho Snow Valley SC

 

Junior Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance 1 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC
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Junior Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance 1 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

Junior Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance 1 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

Junior Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance 1 Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC

Junior Bronze Solo Pattern  Dance 1 Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

Senior Bronze Solo Pattern Dance 1 Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC

Senior Bronze Solo Pattern Dance 1 Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

Junior Silver Solo Pattern Dance 1 Hannah Jay Terrace SC

Junior Silver Solo Pattern Dance 1 Hilary Mcleod Snow Valley SC

Junior Silver Solo Pattern Dance 1 Jesse Thandi Terrace SC

Junior Silver Solo Pattern Dance 1 Julia Bowles Terrace SC

Junior Silver Solo Pattern Dance 1 Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC

Gold Solo Pattern Dance 1 Jorden Hendry Terrace SC

Gold Solo Pattern Dance 1 Kendra Brousseau Snow Valley SC

Gold Solo Pattern Dance 1 Mariah Carvalho Snow Valley SC

 

Pre Introductory Interpretive 1 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 1 Lulu Dykens Smithers FSC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 1 Makayla Forrest Terrace SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 1 Marilyn Cooper Terrace SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 1 Payton Prevost Terrace SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 1 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 1 Semiah Mickle Snow Valley SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 2 Ariana Mantua Prince George FSC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 2 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 2 Cricket Elliott Terrace SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 2 Emily Mair Prince Rupert SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 2 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC

Pre Introductory Interpretive 2 Savannah Sommerfeld Houston FSC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Ava Galante Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC
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Introductory Interpretive 1 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Maggie Kenzle Houston FSC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

Introductory Interpretive 1 Tayah Pacheco Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Amy McNabb Prince Rupert SC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Emma DeCario Terrace SC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Hanna Apperson Smithers FSC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Katherine Peters Terrace SC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Laura Dale Terrace SC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Mikayla Larose Prince Rupert SC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Neve Foreman Smithers FSC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Rebecca Andruchow Smithers FSC

Introductory Interpretive 2 Taylor Foreman Smithers FSC

Bronze Interpretive 1 Breanna Robertson-Matthew Smithers FSC

Bronze Interpretive 1 Chantal Gammie Smithers FSC

Bronze Interpretive 1 Hilary Mcleod Snow Valley SC

Bronze Interpretive 1 Jessica Ells Houston FSC

Bronze Interpretive 1 Kendra Johnson Burns Lake FSC

Bronze Interpretive 1 McKenzie Chudyk Houston FSC

Bronze Interpretive 1 Mickaela Ward Prince Rupert SC

Bronze Interpretive 1 Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC

Silver Interpretive 1 Amber Sealy Snow Valley SC

Silver Interpretive 1 Candace Abercrombie Snow Valley SC

Silver Interpretive 1 Hannah Jay Terrace SC

Silver Interpretive 1 Jesse Thandi Terrace SC

Silver Interpretive 1 Julia Bowles Terrace SC

Silver Interpretive 1 Katie Ball Houston FSC

Silver Interpretive 1 Samantha Fallows Smithers FSC

Gold Interpretive 1 Brittany Abercrombie Snow Valley SC

Gold Interpretive 1 Jorden Hendry Terrace SC
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Gold Interpretive 1 Kendra Brousseau Snow Valley SC

Gold Interpretive 1 Mariah Carvalho Snow Valley SC

Gold Interpretive 1 Mikaela Carreiro Snow Valley SC

 

Couples Introductory Interpretive 1 Monica Therrien Terrace SC

Couples Introductory Interpretive 1 Nisha Nijjar Terrace SC

 

Couples Gold Interpretive 1 Amber Sealy Snow Valley SC

Couples Gold Interpretive 1 Candace Abercrombie Snow Valley SC

Couples Gold Interpretive 1 Jorden Hendry Terrace SC

Couples Gold Interpretive 1 Kendra Brousseau Snow Valley SC

Couples Gold Interpretive 1 Mariah Carvalho Snow Valley SC

Couples Gold Interpretive 1 Mikaela Carreiro Snow Valley SC

 

Special O Level 4 1 Laura Dale Terrace SC

 

STAR 1 1 Hannah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 1 Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 1 Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 1 Makayla Forrest Terrace SC

STAR 1 1 Paityn Sevigny Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 1 Sofie Ferris Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 2 Alejandra Henriquez Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 2 Camryn Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 2 Claire Wood Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 2 Ella Tardy-Berger Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 2 Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC

STAR 1 2 Sidney Penner Terrace SC

STAR 1 3 Bethany Kaberry Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 3 Katrina Goertzen Houston FSC

STAR 1 3 Mikayla Beaudette Terrace SC

STAR 1 3 Olivia Feldhoff Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 3 Rebecca Snider Hazelton FSC

STAR 1 3 Teysean Henry Terrace SC



Kla-How-Ya 2014

STAR Program Events Group Name Home Club

STAR 1 4 Elizabeth Tremblay Snow Valley SC

STAR 1 4 Emily Holland Hazelton FSC

STAR 1 4 Galadrielle Burgess Hazelton FSC

STAR 1 4 Harper Johnston Hazelton FSC

STAR 1 4 Madison Hilbach Hazelton FSC

STAR 1 4 Riley Wolnowski Houston FSC

STAR 2 1 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC

STAR 2 1 Dani Dennill-Welsh Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 1 Dylan Rae Gardiner Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 1 Marilyn Cooper Terrace SC

STAR 2 1 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 1 Paige Mcewen Houston FSC

STAR 2 1 Sara Lyn Beam Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 2 Emi Groves Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 2 Eunice Wieczorek Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 2 Fiona Sullivan Hazelton FSC

STAR 2 2 Payton Prevost Terrace SC

STAR 2 2 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 2 Rebecca Wiebe Burns Lake FSC

STAR 2 3 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC

STAR 2 3 Cassandra Groves Prince Rupert SC

STAR 2 3 Cricket Elliott Terrace SC

STAR 2 3 Honor Watson Hazelton FSC

STAR 2 3 Jadah Grimm-O\'Neil Hazelton FSC

STAR 2 3 Lulu Dykens Smithers FSC

STAR 2 3 Semiah Mickle Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 4 Hannah Ells Houston FSC

STAR 2 4 Jade Watson Hazelton FSC

STAR 2 4 Katherine Peters Terrace SC

STAR 2 4 Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC

STAR 2 4 Monica Therrien Terrace SC

STAR 2 4 Teresa Gunn Snow Valley SC

STAR 2 4 Tristen Morgan Terrace SC
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STAR 3 1 Angela Schmidt Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 1 Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 1 Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 1 Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC

STAR 3 1 Savannah Sommerfeld Houston FSC

STAR 3 2 Denielle Powers Burns Lake FSC

STAR 3 2 Emily Mair Prince Rupert SC

STAR 3 2 Emma DeCario Terrace SC

STAR 3 2 Leneah Sherwood Burns Lake FSC

STAR 3 2 Nisha Nijjar Terrace SC

STAR 4 1 Abigayle Mantua Prince George FSC

STAR 4 1 Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 1 Ava Galante Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 1 Haddassah Hoffman Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 1 Maya Lecuyer Terrace SC

STAR 4 1 Maya Wellman Burns Lake FSC

STAR 4 2 Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC

STAR 4 2 Emily Pankhurst Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 2 Maggie Kenzle Houston FSC

STAR 4 2 Neve Foreman Smithers FSC

STAR 4 2 Nina Gibaldi Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 2 Tayah Pacheco Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 3 Alexa Pettersen Prince George FSC

STAR 4 3 Amy McNabb Prince Rupert SC

STAR 4 3 Erica Moxon Burns Lake FSC

STAR 4 3 Hanna Apperson Smithers FSC

STAR 4 3 Hilary Mcleod Snow Valley SC

STAR 4 3 Mikayla Larose Prince Rupert SC

STAR 4 3 Taylor Foreman Smithers FSC

STAR 5 13 & O 1 Breanna Robertson-Matthew Smithers FSC

STAR 5 13 & O 1 McKenzie Chudyk Houston FSC
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STAR 5 13 & O 1 Mickaela Ward Prince Rupert SC

STAR 5 13 & O 1 Rebecca Andruchow Smithers FSC

STAR 5 13 & O 1 Sydney Kelly Nechako FSC


